conversion or residential apartments redevelopment, subject to 

planning. 

• Occupiers include, Oxfam, Salvation Army, Murano’s Grill, Junior 

Kitchen, Revolution Vapes and Sky Emerald Banqueting & Events 

• We have been instructed to seek offers in excess of £750,000 (Seven 

Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds), subject to contract.

• A purchase at this level will reflect a Net Initial Yield of 9.83% and a low 

capital value of £70.13 psf, assuming purchasers' costs of 5.40%. 

LOCATION

Morley is a market town and a civil parish within 
the City of Leeds metropolitan borough, in West

[...]

anticipate the sale will be undertaken as a transfer of a going concern 
(TOGC).

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING

The purchaser will need to satisfy both the vendor and Agent’s Anti Money 
Laundering policies.

PROPOSAL

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £750,000 (Seven Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A 
purchase at this level reflects an attractive Net Initial Yield of 9.83% and a 
low capital value of £70.13 psf, assuming purchaser’s costs 5.40%

EPC
Available upon request.

CONTACT 

For further information or to arrange an inspection, please contact: